Scandinavian Open (B)

Blommerod, Sweden
01 Jul 2000, Mares 12 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ESKLAWA*
Colour:

Owner: Sh. Abdullah
Bin Mohammed Ali
Al Thani

Name: PALESTRA¥*
Colour:

Owner: Sh. Abdullah
B. Mohd. Ali Al
Thani

Name: DSCHAHANA
Colour:

Owner:
Schwestermann-
Lawless

Name: EFEMERYDA
Colour:

Owner: Arvidssom
Cewon

Name: DACHEE
Colour:
Owner: Nielsen
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